RAJIV GANDHI PROUDYOGIKI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL

(University of Technology of Madhya Pradesh)

TIME TABLE

EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2019

EXAM: BE (All Branches), First & Second Semester, CBCS (Ex-Students, admitted in the year 2015 & 2016)

Time: 10.00 am to 01.00 pm

Date Day Subject Code Subject Name
CY110 Chemistry
19/11/2019 Tuesday Y11l Chembtry-l
21/11/2019 Thursday PH110 Physics
25/11/2019 Monday MA110 Mathematics- I
28/11/2019 Thursday MA111 Mathematics- II
02/12/2019 Monday HU110 English
04/12/2019 Wednesday ME114 Fundamentals of Mechanical Engg.
EE111 Fundamentals of Electrical Engg.
05/12/2019 Thursday CS112 Fundamentals of Computer Science & Engg.
CE112 Introduction to Surveying
EC111 Fundamentals of Electronics Engg.
EC112 Electronics-I
PAZR o CE113 Fundamentals of Civil Engineering
CY112 Chemistry-1I
11/12/2019 Wednesday MEI111 Engineering Graphics
CE110 Engineering Mechanics
13/12/2019 Friday CS113 Data Structure- I
IT111 Data Structure- I
14/12/2019 Saturday ME112 Concepts in Engineering Design

Note: Practical’s Examination to be held between 01-11-2019 to 11-11-2019.
Candidate should note the dates, sequence of question papers & examination centers very carefully.

(Dr. A. K. Singh)
Controller (Exams)




